BLOODY MARYS 9.00
ALL SERVED WITH GREY GOOSE

Soho House Classic Bloody Mary Scottish Bonnet Mary
Our Classic Bonnet pepper, tomatillos & paprika
Hair of the Dog Rose-Mary
Horseradish & Dijon Mustard Rosemary infused vodka
BAKERY 3.00
Croissant Pain au raisin
Pain au chocolat Mufhin
Crumpets with preserves Bakers basket 6.50

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

Fruit salad 7.00
Eggs Benedict, Florentine or Royale 6.00/11.00
Smoked salmon and scrambled eggs 8.00/12.00
Bacon roll 6.50
Sausage sandwich 6.50
Egg white omelette with your choice of: 7.50
ham, cheese, mushroom, tomato and spinach

Ham hock hash with fried duck egg 8.50
Full English breakfast 12.00

eggs any style, sausages, bacon, tomato, mushroom and black pudding

No flash photography in the restaurant
Includes VAT- A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill

STARTERS
Roasted iron bark pumpkin soup
Cornish sardines on toast with lemon and parsley
Duck & smoked eel pate with apple chutney

Twice baked smoked haddock souffle
Fried egg, chicken livers, horn of plenty and devilled sauce

SALADS

Butter lettuce, Oxford Blue, pear and celery
Heritage beetroot and black fig
Atlantic prawn, crab, fennel and chicory
Chicken, avocado and bacon
MAIN COURSES

Townhouse burger
with Ayrshire bacon and Keen’s Cheddar or with Welsh rarebit

Mince and potatoes

Chicken & mushroom pie

Fish and chips with mushy peas
Sea trout, celeriac and ceps

Rib eye steak, chips, bearnaise sauce

SIDES 4.00

Spinach, steamed or creamed
New potatoes

Mash

Vegetarian menu available

Game may contain shot
Includes VAT

6.50
7.00
8.50
9.00
9.00

9.00/12.00
9.00/13.00
10.00/15.00
10.00/15.00

13.50
13.50
14.00
15.50
19.50
26.00

Autumn greens
Herb salad
Chips



