BLOODY MARYS 9.00 ALL SERVED WITH GREY GOOSE

Soho House Classic Bloody Mary Our Classic	Scottish Bonnet Mar Bonnet pepper, tomatillos &	•
Hair of the Dog Horseradish & Dijon Mustard	Rose-Mary Rosemary infused vodka	
Bake	ERY 3.00	
Croissant	Pain au raisin	
Pain au chocolat Crumpets with preserves	Muffin Bakers basket	6.50
All day	BREAKFAST	
Fruit salad		7.00
Eggs Benedict, Florentine or Royale		6.00/11.00
Smoked salmon and scrambled eggs		8.00/12.00
Bacon roll		6.50
Sausage sandwich		6.50
Egg white omelette with your choice of:		7.50
ham, cheese, mushroom, tomato and spinach		
Ham hock hash with fried duck egg		8.50
Full English breakfast		12.00
eggs any style, sausages, bacon, tomato, mushroom and b	olack pudding	

No flash photography in the restaurant Includes VAT- A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill

STARTERS

STARTERS	
Roasted iron bark pumpkin soup	6.50
Cornish sardines on toast with lemon and parsley	7.00 8.50 9.00 9.00
Duck & smoked eel pate with apple chutney	
Twice baked smoked haddock souffle	
Fried egg, chicken livers, horn of plenty and devilled sauce	
Salads	
Butter lettuce, Oxford Blue, pear and celery	9.00/12.00
Heritage beetroot and black fig	9.00/13.00
Atlantic prawn, crab, fennel and chicory	10.00/15.00
Chicken, avocado and bacon	10.00/15.00
Main Courses	
Townhouse burger	
with Ayrshire bacon and Keen's Cheddar or with Welsh rarebit	13.50
Mince and potatoes	13.50
Chicken & mushroom pie	14.00
Fish and chips with mushy peas	15.50
Sea trout, celeriac and ceps	19.50
Rib eye steak, chips, bearnaise sauce	26.00
Sides 4.00	
Spinach, steamed or creamed New potatoes	Autumn greens Herb salad

Vegetarian menu available Game may contain shot Includes VAT Chips

Mash